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Japan Track Cup I

the Panel of the Commissaires

Communiqué 34

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
Ⅱ - Tempo Race / Ⅱ－テンポレース
Results / 競技結果

1st 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 105 105 104 110 111 105 109 104 110 111 104 110 110 111 110 110 110

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

101 YANG Qianyu ﾔﾝ･ﾁｲｱﾝﾕｳ HKG 100 089 990 55 HKG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 9 1 40

110 UCHINO Tsuyaka 内野　艶和 JPN 100 829 540 77 RKD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 38

111 FURUYAMA Kie 古山　稀絵 JPN 100 108 001 24 RKD 1 1 1 2 3 3 36

104 LEE Sze Wing ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｰ･ｳｨﾝｸﾞ HKG 100 459 660 58 HKI 1 1 1 4 3 4 34

105 HUANG Ting Ying ﾌｧﾝ･ﾃｨﾝｲﾝ TPE 100 059 680 09 TPE 1 1 1 10 3 5 32

109 NYO Ci Hui ﾆｮｰ･ｼｰﾌｲ MAS 100 550 355 58 MAB 1 3 1 6 30

106 ZENG Ke Xin ｻｫﾝ･ｹｲｼﾝ TPE 100 057 809 78 TPE 5 7 28

103 LEUNG Bo Yee ﾘｵﾝ･ﾎﾞｰｲｰ HKG 100 062 785 10 HKI 7 -20 -20 8 26

102 PANG Yao ﾊﾟﾝ･ﾔｩ HKG 100 086 890 59 HKG 8 -20 -20 9 24

108 CHE KU RAMLI Nor Aisyah Munirah ﾁｪｸﾗﾑﾘ･ﾉｱｲｼｬﾑﾆﾗ MAS 100 491 023 90 MAA 6 -40 -40 10 -18
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Japan Track Cup I

the Panel of the Commissaires

Communiqué 35

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム 　General Standings / 途中順位
RRaannkk No. Name 氏名 Nat. UCI ID Team SH TE EL TToottaall

11 110 UCHINO Tsuyaka 内野　艶和 JPN 100 829 540 77 RKD 40 38 7788

22 101 YANG Qianyu ﾔﾝ･ﾁｲｱﾝﾕｳ HKG 100 089 990 55 HKG 32 40 7722

33 104 LEE Sze Wing ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｰ･ｳｨﾝｸﾞ HKG 100 459 660 58 HKI 38 34 7722

44 111 FURUYAMA Kie 古山　稀絵 JPN 100 108 001 24 RKD 34 36 7700

55 105 HUANG Ting Ying ﾌｧﾝ･ﾃｨﾝｲﾝ TPE 100 059 680 09 TPE 36 32 6688

66 109 NYO Ci Hui ﾆｮｰ･ｼｰﾌｲ MAS 100 550 355 58 MAB 28 30 5588

77 106 ZENG Ke Xin ｻｫﾝ･ｹｲｼﾝ TPE 100 057 809 78 TPE 30 28 5588

88 103 LEUNG Bo Yee ﾘｵﾝ･ﾎﾞｰｲｰ HKG 100 062 785 10 HKI 24 26 5500

99 102 PANG Yao ﾊﾟﾝ･ﾔｩ HKG 100 086 890 59 HKG 26 24 5500

1100 108 CHE KU RAMLI Nor Aisyah Munirah ﾁｪｸﾗﾑﾘ･ﾉｱｲｼｬﾑﾆﾗ MAS 100 491 023 90 MAA 22 -18 44

Women Elite Omnium / 女子エリートオムニアム
Ⅲ - Elimination / Ⅲ－エリミネイション
Start List / 組合せ

No. Name 氏名 Nat. UCI ID Team

＜At the fence / アウト側よりスタート＞
110 UCHINO Tsuyaka 内野　艶和 JPN 100 829 540 77 RKD

104 LEE Sze Wing ﾘｰ･ｼﾞｰ･ｳｨﾝｸﾞ HKG 100 459 660 58 HKI

105 HUANG Ting Ying ﾌｧﾝ･ﾃｨﾝｲﾝ TPE 100 059 680 09 TPE

106 ZENG Ke Xin ｻｫﾝ･ｹｲｼﾝ TPE 100 057 809 78 TPE
102 PANG Yao ﾊﾟﾝ･ﾔｩ HKG 100 086 890 59 HKG

＜At the blue band / イン側よりスタート＞
101 YANG Qianyu ﾔﾝ･ﾁｲｱﾝﾕｳ HKG 100 089 990 55 HKG

111 FURUYAMA Kie 古山　稀絵 JPN 100 108 001 24 RKD

109 NYO Ci Hui ﾆｮｰ･ｼｰﾌｲ MAS 100 550 355 58 MAB

103 LEUNG Bo Yee ﾘｵﾝ･ﾎﾞｰｲｰ HKG 100 062 785 10 HKI

108 CHE KU RAMLI Nor Aisyah Munirah ﾁｪｸﾗﾑﾘ･ﾉｱｲｼｬﾑﾆﾗ MAS 100 491 023 90 MAA
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